
3082

3073

0180

3071

3068

0286

3067

1975

3066

0138

0218

2918

3071

Alder Creek

Be
ar 

Cr
ee

k

Swale Creek

Litt
le B

ea
r C

ree
k

Wi
ldc

at 
Cr

ee
k

East Fork Alder Creek

Hog Creek

Tw
o S

pri
ng

 C
ree

k

Dry Swale Creek

21

210

7

12
2

10
0

090

095

140

2110

2115

024

011

010
15

6

15
5

07 0

126

11
3

041

103

020

128

040

110

125

021

132

042

030

025

05
3

04
3 085

124

53
7 0

028

050

120

026 07
2

14
2

1 23

131

134

0 27

015

105

108

051

12
9

143

023

106

10
2

11
9

104

058

101

05
2

130

056

01 2

0 91

2107

026

0 20

0 2 0

040
070

03
0

113

030

020

02 0

042

040

040

010

041

030

025

0277

2962

01870183

1982

3065

2779
0235 2780

0229

01940192
0176

2953

119°28'0"W

119°28'0"W

119°27'0"W

119°27'0"W

119°26'0"W

119°26'0"W

119°25'0"W

119°25'0"W

119°24'0"W

119°24'0"W

119°23'0"W

119°23'0"W

119°22'0"W

119°22'0"W

45
°3

'0"
N

45
°4

'0"
N

45
°5

'0"
N

ATTENTION
This product is reproduced from geospatial information
prepared by the U.S. Department of Agriculture Forest

Service. GIS data and product accuracy may vary. They
may be: developed from sources of differing accuracy,
accurate only at certain scales, based on model ing or

interpretation, incomplete while being created or
revised. etc...  Using GIS products for purposes other

than those for which they were created may yield
inaccurate or misleading results.  The Forest Service
reserves the right to correct,update,modi fy,or replace

GIS products without notification. For more information
contact the Umaitl la National Forest Supervisors office.
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